

Australian Dairy Nutritionals Group

22 January 2019

ASX Code: AHF

Registration of Flahey's Future trademark for infant formula in China

- The Board is pleased to confirm that Flahey's Nutritionals has successfully registered the Flahey's Future trademark in China in class 5, which includes infant formula and a range of other nutritional powders and supplements.
- Securing this trademark protection is an important step in the Group's future plans to enter the Chinese market with a range of premium Infant Formula and Nutritional products.



Ends

Further Details

For additional company information or media enquiries, please contact:

Australian Dairy Nutritionals Limited

Phone: +61 7 3020 3060

Email: shareholders@adfl.com.au

About Australian Dairy Nutritionals Group

Australian Dairy Nutritionals Group (AHF) is a vertically integrated Australian dairy group, which owns high quality dairy farms and a processing facility (Camperdown Dairy Company) located in South Western Victoria, the 'golden triangle' of Australia's dairy industry. The Group is a trusted source of premium quality branded dairy products using milk sourced fresh from its farms.

About Flahey's Nutritionals

Flahey's Nutritionals is the first manufacturer to supply certified organic products in the children's nutritional market in Australia. Flahey's Nutritionals has under development a range of infant formula, toddler milks and adult nutritional products that will continue the "First to market" product development program. Flahey's Nutritionals product is ranged in premium retailers across Australia, including Chemist Warehouse, Blooms the Chemist and Cincotta Discount Chemist.